
N ZRTV673/Exams/Pro. SCOR/2/23/Result 

Sr.DOM & Sr.DPO /GTL 

Name (Shri/Ms.) 

Y. YOGESWAR KUMAR 

JAY LAL MEENA 

DHARMA RAO G. 

T. KOTESWAR RAO 

The following is the result of Pro.sCOR who has attended the Promotional 
training course of Pro. SCOR in Batch No. 2/23 examination on 26.10.2023 & 29.12.2023 at 
ZRTI/MLY and result is tabulated below. 

SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY 

Sub: Results of Pro. SCOR - Batch No.2/23. 

Designation Division 

Pro. SCOR GTL . 

Pro. SCOR 
Pro. SCOR 

Pro. SCOR 

GTL 

GTL. 

GTL 

Marks Secured 

(max. marks 100 each) 

Transportati 
on and 

Safety 
Management 

y to: COM(G)/SC for kind information please. 

50% for Commercial & others. 

Office of the Principal 
Zonal Railway Training Institute 

Moula-Ali, Hyderabad-500040 
Date: 30.12.2023 

85 

85 
86 

Commercia 

I& Others 

74,70 
40 

38 

62 

Charting 

93 

90 

85 

91 

Total 

(300) 

218 

234 

208 

Qualifying marks: 60% for Transportation and Safety Management & COA Charting. 

239 

-Yhdagir) Principal 

Result 

Failed 

Passed 
Failed 

Passed 


