SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY

Office of the Principal Zonal Railway Training Institute Moula-Ali, Hyderabad-500040

Date: 30.12.2023

N.ZRTI/673/Exams/Pro. SCOR/2/23/Result

Sr.DOM & Sr.DPO /GTL

Sub: Results of Pro. SCOR - Batch No.2/23.

The following is the result of Pro.SCOR who has attended the Promotional training course of Pro. SCOR in Batch No. 2/23 examination on 26.10.2023 & 29.12.2023 at ZRTI/MLY and result is tabulated below.

Name (Shri/Ms.)	Designation	Division	Marks Secured (max. marks 100 each)				
			Transportati on and Safety Management	Commercia I & Others	Charting	Total (300)	Result
Y. YOGESWAR KUMAR	Pro. SCOR	GTL /	85	40	93	218	Failed
JAY LAL MEENA	Pro. SCOR	GTL	74	70	90	234	Passed
DHARMA RAO G.	Pro. SCOR	GTL	85	38	85	208	Failed
T. KOTESWAR RAO	Pro. SCOR	GTL	86	62	91	239	Passed

Qualifying marks: 60% for Transportation and Safety Management & COA Charting. 50% for Commercial & others.

G. Yadagiri) Principal

<u> oy to:</u> COM(G)/SC for kind information please.